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Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Voters Cast: 7,821 of 26,274 (29.77%)

President of the United States DEM (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Joseph R. Biden, Jr.
Dean Phillips

Marianne Williamson

Uncommitted
Write-in
Total Votes

Party

DEM
DEM
DEM
DEM

Election Summary Report

February 27, 2024 - Presidential Primary

Northville Township, Michigan
UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Early Voting
123

Early Voting

68
3

3
48
1
123

Election Day
728

Election Day

372
25
12

312

6

727

Absentee Pre-Process A

2,059

Absentee

1,774
50

46
170

0
2,040

President of the United States REP (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

Ryan L. Binkley
Chris Christie

Ron DeSantis
Nikki Haley

Asa Hutchinson
Vivek Ramaswamy
Donald J. Trump
Uncommitted
Write-in

Total Votes

Party

REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP
REP

Early Voting
261

Early Voting

Election Day
1,643

Election Day

15
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981
17

1,643

Absentee

2,976

Absentee

23
37
1,286
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1,466

133

2,964

0

Pre-Process
Absentee

0
0
0
0
0
0

Pre-Process A
0
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Absentee
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Total
2,910/0 N/A
Total
2,214 76.61%
78 2.70%
61 2.11%
530 18.34%
7 0.24%
2,890
Total
4,880/0 N/A
Total
6 0.12%
28 0.58%
53 1.09%
1,997 41.02%
5 0.10%
22 0.45%
2,604 53.49%
151 3.10%
2 0.04%
4,868
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Operating Millage Renewal Proposal - Plymouth-Canton Community Schools
(Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Early Voting  Election Day Absentee Pre-Process A Total
Times Cast 43 186 645 0 874 /2459 3554%
Candidate Party Early Voting  Election Day Absentee  Pre-Process Total
Absentee
Yes 32 103 458 0 593 74.69%
No 9 63 129 0 201 2531%

Total Votes 41 166 587 0 794



