Page: 1 of 2 2/27/2024 10:13:14 PM

Election Summary Report February 27, 2024 - Presidential Primary Northville Township, Michigan UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%) Voters Cast: 7,821 of 26,274 (29.77%)

President of the United States DEM (Vote for 1) DEM

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process A	Total	
Times Cast		123	728	2,059	0	2,910 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Joseph R. Biden, Jr.	DEM	68	372	1,774	0	2,214	76.61%
Dean Phillips	DEM	3	25	50	0	78	2.70%
Marianne Williamson	DEM	3	12	46	0	61	2.11%
Uncommitted	DEM	48	312	170	0	530	18.34%
Write-in		1	6	0	0	7	0.24%
Total Votes		123	727	2,040	0	2,890	

President of the United States REP (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 12 of 12 (100.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process A	Total	
Times Cast		261	1,643	2,976	0	4,880 / 0	N/A
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Ryan L. Binkley	REP	0	1	5	0	6	0.12%
Chris Christie	REP	0	5	23	0	28	0.58%
Ron DeSantis	REP	1	15	37	0	53	1.09%
Nikki Haley	REP	99	612	1,286	0	1,997	41.02%
Asa Hutchinson	REP	0	3	2	0	5	0.10%
Vivek Ramaswamy	REP	3	7	12	0	22	0.45%
Donald J. Trump	REP	157	981	1,466	0	2,604	53.49%
Uncommitted	REP	1	17	133	0	151	3.10%
Write-in		0	2	0	0	2	0.04%
Total Votes		261	1,643	2,964	0	4,868	

Page: 2 of 2 2/27/2024 10:13:14 PM

Operating Millage Renewal Proposal - Plymouth-Canton Community Schools (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

		Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process A	Total	
Times Cast		43	186	645	0	874 / 2,459	35.54%
Candidate	Party	Early Voting	Election Day	Absentee	Pre-Process Absentee	Total	
Yes		32	103	458	0	593	74.69%
No		9	63	129	0	201	25.31%
Total Votes		41	166	587	0	794	